2022 Boneo Park CTD Series Leaderboard

SCHOOL

Toorak College

Peninsula Grammar

Haileybury

Balcombe Grammar

Red Hill Consolidated School

Flinders Christian Community College

Koo Wee Rup Secondary College
Padua College

The Geelong College
Beaconhills College

Loreto Mandeville Hall
Mornington Secondary College
Braemar College
Westernport Secondary
Lucknow Primary School
Kardinia International College
St Pauls Anglican Grammar
Mt Eliza Primary

Nagle college

Mount Eliza North Primary
Avila Girls College

Tintern Grammar

Salesian College

Maribyrnong Sports Academy MSA
Tooradin Primary School
Mentone girls Grammar

Box Hill Institute
Mooroolbark College

Mater Christi College

Cornish college

Edinburgh College

Mount Lilydale Mercy College
Hillcrest Christian Collage
Mount Evelyn Christian School
The Gordon

Gisborne Secondary College
Moorooduc Primary

Virtual School Victoria

Eltham College

St Ita's primary

BONEO

PARK

Round1 Round2 Round3 Round4

80
73
68
31
61
46

37
42
57
33
35
22

31
20
37
16
14
16

14
13

20

18
17
10
16
16

19
19
19

18

80
77
65
73
16
11

38

19
18
17
20
35
12
20
14
35
16
15
30
15
15
18
17
19

17
16
3
2
14

13

18

80
73
68
71
47
51

15
36

24
19
26
29
20
20

20
17
14
14
15
20

18
18

11
11
14
23

18
18

Total
240
223
201
175
124
108

90
78
76
75
71
68
64
63
60
51
51
50
48
44
43
43
38
37
37
36
34
32
30
29
28
23
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18



Firbank Grammar

Woodleigh

DE LA SALLE

Kangaroo Ground Primary School
Kunyung Primary

The Basin Primary School
Elisabeth Murdoch College
Hartwell Primary School
Newhaven College

Nossal High

Our Lady of the Sacred Heart
St Mary's Catholic Primary School
Mentone Grammar School
Carey Baptist Grammar School
Somers Primary School
Donvale Christian College
Eastwood Primary School
Catholic ladies college

John Paul College

Village School

Luther College

Dromana College

Catholic College Sale

17
17
15

15

14

14

14
13

12

10
10

15

14

12

15

13
13

12
12



