



2022 Boneo Park CTD Series Leaderboard

SCHOOL	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Total
Toorak College	80	80	80		240
Peninsula Grammar	73	77	73		223
Haileybury	68	65	68		201
Balcombe Grammar	31	73	71		175
Red Hill Consolidated School	61	16	47		124
Flinders Christian Community College	46	11	51		108
Koo Wee Rup Secondary College	37	38	15		90
Padua College	42		36		78
The Geelong College	57	19			76
Beaconhills College	33	18	24		75
Loreto Mandeville Hall	35	17	19		71
Mornington Secondary College	22	20	26		68
Braemar College		35	29		64
Westernport Secondary	31	12	20		63
Lucknow Primary School	20	20	20		60
Kardinia International College	37	14			51
St Pauls Anglican Grammar	16	35			51
Mt Eliza Primary	14	16	20		50
Nagle college	16	15	17		48
Mount Eliza North Primary		30	14		44
Avila Girls College	14	15	14		43
Tintern Grammar	13	15	15		43
Salesian College		18	20		38
Maribyrnong Sports Academy MSA	20	17			37
Tooradin Primary School		19	18		37
Mentone girls Grammar	18		18		36
Box Hill Institute	17	17			34
Mooroolbark College	10	16	6		32
Mater Christi College	16	3	11		30
Cornish college	16	2	11		29
Edinburgh College		14	14		28
Mount Lilydale Mercy College			23		23
Hillcrest Christian Collage	19				19
Mount Evelyn Christian School	19				19
The Gordon	19				19
Gisborne Secondary College		13	5		18
Moorooduc Primary	18				18
Virtual School Victoria		18			18
Eltham College			18		18
St Ita's primary			18		18

Firbank Grammar	17			17
Woodleigh	17			17
DE LA SALLE	15			15
Kangaroo Ground Primary School		15		15
Kunyung Primary	15			15
The Basin Primary School			15	15
Elisabeth Murdoch College		14		14
Hartwell Primary School	14			14
Newhaven College	14			14
Nossal High	14			14
Our Lady of the Sacred Heart	13			13
St Mary's Catholic Primary School			13	13
Mentone Grammar School			13	13
Carey Baptist Grammar School	12			12
Somers Primary School		12		12
Donvale Christian College			12	12
Eastwood Primary School			12	12
Catholic ladies college	10			10
John Paul College	10			10
Village School		9		9
Luther College		5		5
Dromana College	4			4
Catholic College Sale			2	2